Product
Information
Supports RIP, OSPF, layer 3 routing protocols
24 Gigabit Ethernet ports
Up to 28 optical fiber connections (SFP slots)
Fanless, -40 to +85°C operating temperature range
Universal 110/220VADC power supply range
Features

Ambient Relative
Humidity : 5 to 95%(Non-condensing)
Ordering Information
MX6028GL Series
MX6028GL-4SFP-2VLW	 Layer 3 Rackmount Managed, 24 x Gigabit Copper Port, 4 x Gigabit SFP Fiber Port, Industrial Wide
Temperature -40°C to +85°C, Power Input 48VDC
MX6028GL-4SFP-VHW	 Layer 3 Rackmount Managed, 24 x Gigabit Copper Port, 4 x Gigabit SFP Fiber Port, Industrial Wide
Temperature -40°C to +85°C, Power Input 120~370VDC or 85~264VAC
MX6028GL-28SFP-2VLW	 Layer 3 Rackmount Managed, 28 x Gigabit SFP Fiber Port, Industrial Wide Temperature -40°C to
+85°C, Power Input 48VDC
MX6028GL-28SFP-VHW	 Layer 3 Rackmount Managed, 28 x Gigabit SFP Fiber Port, Industrial Wide Temperature -40°C to
+85°C, Power Input 120~370VDC or 85~264VAC
Tel: 860-487-9869                                                                                                                                                               www.henrich-inc.com
MX6028GL Series HE0001DU1038ds - 3/3
©2013 Henrich Corporation. All rights reserved